Minioren Circuit Deel 2
Barneveld, 12-2-2022

Programmanr. 17
12-2-2022 - 15:55

Meisjes, 100m wisselslag

Minioren 3 en 4
Startlijst

naam
Serie1van 1
2 Anouk van de Steeg
3 Jynthe Koppenaal

4 Mieke de Graaf
5 Isabelle Meeuwenberg

vereniging

Dwk
Rzc
Dwk
De Rijn

inschrijftijd

NT
1:54.76
2:01.03

201200558
201200396
201200556
201200086

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Dwk
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